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Last name First name ORGANIZATION STREET ADDRESS CITY/STATE ZIP EMAIL
Adams Rachel Play Nice PR PO Box 11287 Portland, OR 97211 rachel@playnicepr.com

Allan
Brad 22555 SW Schaltenbrand 

Lane
Sherwood, OR 97140 brad.allan71@icloud.com

Anders Dee A. Boring, OR danders.trade.law@att.net

Armstrong
Tom City of Portland 1810 SW 5th Ave Suite 710 Portland, OR 97201 tom.armstrong@portlandoregon.gov

Balfour
David E. The Valuation Group 24925 SW Garden Acres 

Road
Sherwood, OR 97140 dave@thevalue‐group.com

Baur Karla 21525 SW Eastview Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 karla.baur@comcast.net
Beers‐Branco Brittni Sherwood, OR brittni_beers@hotmail.com
Belles Cindy sjo.belles@frontier.com
Betts Hella 2729 SE 6th Ave Portland, OR 97202 hella@cascadewestern.com

Bragar
Jennifer Housing Land Advocates 121 SW Morrison St, Suite 

1850
Portland, OR 97204

Brown Alexandra abrown5@drhorton.com

Bubenik
Frank Washington County Coordinating 

Committee
lutdir@co.washington.or.us

Carr Teresa Port of Portland 7200 NE Airport Way Portland, OR 97218 teresa.carr@portofportland.com
Christen Dennis 18201 SW Edy Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 art827@msn.com
Christensen Chris cchrist17543@gmail.com
Christian Brent 21581 SE Kruger Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 stellamkc@aol.com
Christian Michelle 21581 SE Kruger Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 stellamkc@aol.com
Christiansen Shannon toddnshan@gmail.com
Christiansen Todd toddnshan@gmail.com

Clackamas 
County Board 
of 
Commissioners

Clackamas County 2051 Kaen Road Oregon City, OR 97045

bcc@clackamas.us
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Clackamas 
County 
Planning Staff

Clackamas County 150 Beavercreek Road Oregon City, OR 97045 mfritzie@clackamas.us

Cobrain Kimberly R. Sherwood, OR kcobrain@earthlink.net
Cochrane Mallory mallory@birchsocial.com
Connors Michael Hathaway Larson LLP 1125 NW Couch St, #550 Portland, OR 97209 mike@hathawaylarson.com
Cortright Joe City Observatory jcortright@gmail.com
Deo Sukhjinder deo_ss@hotmail.com
Diaz Samuel 1000 Friends of Oregon 340 SE 6th Ave Portland, OR 97214 sam@friends.org

Digregorio
Charlie 3601 S River Parkway, #1714 Portland, OR 97239 charlied19@comcast.net

Dinsdale Peter jewelsalf@msn.com
Dittler Shannon sdittler@live.com

Drinkward
Daniel Hoffman Construction Company 805 SW Broadway, Suite 

2100
Portland, OR 97205 Daniel‐Drinkward@Hoffmancorp.com

Evers Kathryn 13587 NW Logie Trail Hillsboro, OR 97124 allismemoir@aol.com
Fields Brian fieldsbriank@gmail.com

Fisher
Gary Multifamily NW 16083 SW Upper Boones 

Ferry Rd #105
Tigard, OR 97224 zach@multifamilynw.org

Fortin Andre 2015 SE Grant St Portland, OR 97214 afortin85@gmail.com
Foster Peter Prodigal Sons LLC 19800 SW Kruger Road Sherwood, OR 97140 cheffoster@memoirshawaii.com
Gadinas Kathy kathy.gadinas14@gmail.com

Gall
Joseph Clean Water Services 2550 SW Hillsboro Highway Hillsboro, OR 97123 GallJ@CleanWaterServices.org

Gila
Michele Portland Metropolitan Association of 

Realtors
150 SW Harrison St., Suite 
200

Portland, OR 97201 mgila@pmar.org

Greene
Kirstin Oregon Department of Land 

Conservation and Development
635 Capitol Street NE, Suite 
150

Salem, OR 97301 Kirstin.Greene@dlcd.oregon.gov

Hales Patricia pattyhales.oregon@gmail.com
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Harrington
Kathryn Washington County 155 North First Ave., Suite 

300
Hillsboro, OR 97124 Jessica_Pelz@washingtoncountyor.gov

Hart
Cheryl Friends of the Tualatin River National 

Wildlife Refuge Complex
gardenjoy47@comcast.net

Hendryx Brandi  tbhendryx@comcast.net
Hendryx Tony tbhendryx@comcast.net

Holt
Tom Borland Property Owners Association 2432 NW 141st Place Portland, OR 97229 tom@theholtcompany.com

Horowitz Julie jewelsalf@msn.com
Hoyt Dan hoyt100@gmail.com

Huston
Jan 21125 SW Ramblin Reck Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 jim@portlandseedfun.com

Huston
Jim 21125 SW Ramblin Reck Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 jim@portlandseedfun.com

Johnson Jill jill.johnson9683@gmail.com
Johnson Jerry Johnson Economics 621 SW Alder, Suite 605 Portland, OR 97205 jwj@johnsoneconomics.com
Kai Justin Sherwood Planning Commission 22560 SW Pine St.  Sherwood, OR 97140 KaiK@SherwoodOregon.gov
Kazebee Troy 19300 SW Edy Rd Sherwood, OR troy.kazebee@gmail.com
Kirkendall‐
Baker

Heyke Sherwood Chamber of Commerce chamber@sherwoodchamber.org

Kleinman Jeffrey L 1207 SW 6th Ave Portland, OR 97204 kleinmanjl@aol.com

Korst
Preston Home Building Association of Greater 

Portland
15555 Bangy Road Lake Oswego, OR 97035 prestonk@hbapdx.org

Larkin Amelia ameliahjohn@gmail.com
Liberty Robert robertliberty9425@comcast.net
Lyon Jeremy Sherwood School District 23295 SW Main St Sherwood, OR 97140
Manning Greg 7238 SW Capitol Highway Portland, OR 97219 gregjmanning@yahoo.com
Mapes Jeff 2328 NW Glisan St Portland, OR 97210 mapes.jeff@gmail.com
Marsh James 18850 SW Schroeder Ln Sherwood, OR 97140 james.wh.mar@gmail.com
Matthews Diann 18550 SW Edy Road Sherwood, OR 97140 diann.matthews@gmail.com
McAdams Nellie Farmland First farmlandfirstor@gmail.com
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McGriff
Denyse City of Oregon City 625 Center Street Oregon City, OR 97045 dmcgriff@orcity.org

Melillo Kelly kellymelillo22@gmail.com
Meyer Meerta meertameyer@yahoo.com

Mildner
Gerard Revitalize Portland Coalition 1121 SW Salmon St, Suite 

100
Portland, OR 97225 info@revitalizeportland.com

Miller
Ashley City of Gresham 1333 NW Eastman Parkway Gresham, OR 97030 Ashley.Miller@GreshamOregon.gov

Monahan Jamie jammon4535@gmail.com

Munson
Niki Home Building Association of Greater 

Portland
Nmunson@riversidehome.com

Myers
Elizabeth Mazzara Westside Economic Alliance 10220 SW Nimbus Ave K‐12 Tigard, OR 97223 Elizabeth@WestsideAlliance.org

Nader Julie julie_nader@yahoo.com
Nance Lou Ann Ottoman louannnance@icloud.com
Nemarnik David 22075 SW Lebeau Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 dnemarnik@pcfreshco.com

Palm
Deanna Washington County Chamber of 

Commerce
5193 NE Elam Young Pkwy, 
Ste A

Hillsboro, OR 97124
DeannaP@WCChamber.org

Pearson Alan  20275 SW Edy Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 albpearson@comcast.net
Pearson Jo 20275 SW Edy Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 albpearson@comcast.net
Perkins Bridget perkinsbridget@gmail.com
Ponte Claudio Hawks View Winery 20210 SW Conzelmann Rd Sherwood, OR 97214 cponte@hawksviewwinery.com
Ponzi Anna Maria 19675 SW Seiffert Rd Sherwood, OR 97140 maria@amponzi.com
Ponzi Nancy 22230 Jaquith Rd Newberg, OR 97132 nancy@lwdvineyards.com

Rankin
John A John A. Rankin, LLC 4248 Galewood St. Lake Oswego, OR 97035 john@johnrankin.com

Repp Terry terry.repp@outlook.com

Ritz
Kelly Venture Properties, Inc. 4230 Galewood Street, Suite 

100
Lake Oswego, OR 97035 al@ventureprop.com

Roberts
Lindsay 17354 SW Galewood Drive Sherwood, OR 97140

linds102@gmail.com
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Ross
Kelly NAIOP, Commercial Real Estate 

Development Association
9600 SW Oak St, Suite 565 Tigard, OR 97223 kelly@westernadvocates.com

Ross Steven steveross.oregon@gmail.com
Roth Loyal Rothchild Construction Co. Inc.  PO Box 1318 Sherwood, OR 97140 rothchildconst@comcast.net
Rutledge Eric City of Sherwood 22560 SW Pine St.  Sherwood, OR 97140 RutledgeE@SherwoodOregon.gov
Rutzik Dan City of Hillsboro 150 E Main Street Hillsboro, OR 97123 Dan.Rutzick@hillsboro‐oregon.gov
Schroeder Lauri 18850 SW Schroeder Ln Sherwood, OR 97140
Schroeder George 18835 SW Schroeder Ln Sherwood, OR 97140 irishschroeder437@gmail.com
Simson Jean City of Sherwood 22560 SW Pine St.  Sherwood, OR 97140 SimsonJ@SherwoodOregon.gov
Smith Terrel terrelsmith1284@gmail.com
Stacey Adrienne 3434 SE Brooklyn St Portland, OR 97202 adriennestacey@mac.com
Stahlnecker Jeff jstahlnecker@rocketmail.com
Standridge Leon leonhr@comcast.net
Standridge Michelle lmstand@mac.com

Sunset
Jess 17210 SW Green Heron Dr.  Sherwood, OR 97140 jesssunset21@gmail.com

Thomason Carolyn kerrville@comcast.net
Thomason Conrad 18183 SW Handley St. Sherwood, OR 97140 conrad.thomason2@gmail.com
Tonoian Jordan Del Valle 245 SW Lincoln St Portland, OR 97201 metro@jordandt.com

Triska
Nick Greater Portland 111 SW Columbia St, #1180 Portland, OR 97201

Tsutomi Jodi joditsutomi@gmail.com
Vandekraak Wayne wvandekraak@gmail.com
Walker Kate 1809 SE Hawthorne Portland, OR 97214 kate@rylath.net
Ward Wesley 4315 SE 16th Ave Portland, OR 97202 wesleytward@comcast.net
Wardell Erin Washington County 155 N First Ave, Ste. 250 Hillsboro, OR 97124 Erin.Wardell@hillsboro‐oregon.gov

Watts
Peter 1969 Willamette Falls Dr, 

Suite 260
West Linn, OR 97068 peter@peterowattspc.com

Wehler Doris 6782 SW Wehler Way Wilsonville, OR 97070 dawehler@gmail.com
Werger Gwen gwenwerger@yahoo.com
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Whitworth
Liam 1650 NW 21st Ave, Apt 511 Portland, OR 97209 liamrwhitworth@gmail.com

Wilhelms
Angela Oregon Business & Industry 1149 Court St. NE Salem, OR 97301 eriklukens@oregonbusinessindustry.com

Wortman Dave Wilsonville, OR daewortman@gmail.com


